Whole School >
Pupil Questionnaire C&é
Always Mosttincifethe Sometimes Never

1 | I enjoy school. 559, 23%, 17% 5%

2 | My school is a good school. 82% 12% 6%

3 | My school work is interesting. 62% 20% 14% 49,

4 |1 feel safe when I am at
school. 72% 21% /%

5 | I'learn a lot in lessons. 74%, 11% 15%
The school teachers and staff 0 0 0

® | are friendly and helpful. 83% 10% 6% 1%
Behavi t hool i

; ggog?noura my school is E6% 19% 24% 1%
Adults are interested in my 0 0 )

® | views and opinions. 63% 28% 8% 1%
I know how well T am doing at 0 0

% | school. 40% 40% 16% 4%
Adults take time to help me

0 prove, g 71% 19% 9% 1%
The head teacher and staff do 0 0

H a good job. 83% 15% 2% -
Teachers and staff treat us 0 0

13 | The school is clean and tidy. 59% 22% 12% 7%
L int ti

14 ffrf.sons are interesting and 65% 20% 8% 7%

15 | I enjoy the school activities 26% 18% 5%




51%
I am trusted to do things on 0 30% 17% 7%
o my own. 51%
There is an adult I can go to if o o o
Y I feel worried. 59% 31% 5% 5%
18 | I feel safe in the playground 4%
65% 17% 14%
I ask when I don’t understand o o o 0
9| something. 74% 20% 5% 1%
20 | I have lots of fun in school.
72% 16% 12%

What I like most about my school _ Anecdotal with names please

The lessons that are planned for us

All the teachers treat us the same whether we understand or not
When you hurt yourself teachers help us
Playing with friends

It has lots of toys

We have lots of fun

We really love our toys

If someone falls over someone sees them
Because you get to see your friends
Because it is lovely

Because it has lots of things to learn
Literacy

We help people

We love our school forever

This school would be better if...Anecdotal with names please

More trees in the woodland area

More play equipment

More PE

More climbing equipment

May be flashing lights

I don't think we should have flashing lights because they will distract us
Glowing toys




